Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
 Intel® 855GME with 6300ESB chipset 400 MHz FSB
 Supports single channel DDR 200/266/333 SDRAM with ECC/non-ECC
support
 Chipset integrated VGA
 Supports up to two devices with software Serial ATA RAID 0, 1
 64-bit/66 MHz PCI-X

Block Diagram
AIMB-750
Ordering Information
Part Number Fast Ethernet LAN Gigabit LAN
AIMB-750VE-00A1E Single -
AIMB-750E2-00A1E Dual -
AIMB-750VG-00A1E - Single
AIMB-750G2-00A1E - Dual
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable x 1
1701400452 IDE HDD cable x 2